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2014 PAI for All Counties: Listed Alphabetically 
Table 1 

County PAI Rank  County PAI Rank 
Alameda 0.532 38  Orange1 0.512 41 
Alpine 0.831 3  Placer 0.447 49 
Amador 0.656 20  Plumas 0.506 43 
Butte 0.557 33  Riverside 0.600 30 
Calaveras 0.780 6  Sacramento 0.712 13 
Colusa 0.366 58  San	Benito 0.636 23 
Contra	Costa1 0.512 42  San	Bernardino 0.823 4 
Del	Norte 0.931 1  San	Diego 0.494 45 
El	Dorado 0.537 37  San	Francisco 0.429 51 
Fresno 0.754 7  San	Joaquin 0.733 9 
Glenn 0.522 40  San	Luis	Obispo 0.378 56 
Humboldt 0.596 31  San	Mateo 0.417 52 
Imperial 0.842 2  Santa	Barbara 0.398 53 
Inyo 0.671 18  Santa	Clara 0.489 46 
Kern 0.624 24  Santa	Cruz 0.498 44 
Kings2 0.637 22  Shasta 0.672 17 
Lake 0.621 25  Sierra 0.602 29 
Lassen 0.751 8  Siskiyou 0.614 28 
Los	Angeles 0.527 39  Solano 0.686 15 
Madera 0.674 16  Sonoma 0.443 50 
Marin 0.387 55  Stanislaus 0.728 10 
Mariposa2 0.637 21  Sutter 0.615 27 
Mendocino 0.661 19  Tehama 0.706 14 
Merced 0.719 12  Trinity 0.579 32 
Modoc 0.460 48  Tulare 0.821 5 
Mono 0.461 47  Tuolumne 0.547 34 
Monterey 0.542 36  Ventura 0.616 26 
Napa 0.377 57  Yolo 0.395 54 
Nevada 0.547 35  Yuba 0.722 11 

 

 

1-2 The PAI is listed here with three significant digits. However, the PAI used to calculate the county 
ranking contained 15 significant digits. Viewed with four significant digits, Orange County’s PAI is 0.5116 
and Contra Costa County's PAI is 0.5115. Thus, their respective ranks are 41 and 42. Similarly, Mariposa 
County’s PAI is 0.6373 and Kings County’s PAI is 0.6369.
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2014 PAI for All Counties: Listed by Rank 
Table 2 

County PAI Rank  County PAI Rank 
Del	Norte	 0.931	 1	  Riverside	 0.600	 30	
Imperial	 0.842	 2	  Humboldt	 0.596	 31	
Alpine	 0.831	 3	  Trinity	 0.579	 32	
San	Bernardino	 0.823	 4	  Butte	 0.557	 33	
Tulare	 0.821	 5	  Tuolumne	 0.547	 34	
Calaveras	 0.780	 6	  Nevada	 0.547	 35	
Fresno	 0.754	 7	  Monterey	 0.542	 36	
Lassen	 0.751	 8	  El	Dorado	 0.537	 37	
San	Joaquin	 0.733	 9	  Alameda	 0.532	 38	
Stanislaus	 0.728	 10	  Los	Angeles	 0.527	 39	
Yuba	 0.722	 11	  Glenn	 0.522	 40	

Merced	 0.719	 12	  Orange1	 0.512	 41	

Sacramento	 0.712	 13	  Contra	Costa1	 0.512	 42	
Tehama	 0.706	 14	  Plumas	 0.506	 43	
Solano	 0.686	 15	  Santa	Cruz	 0.498	 44	
Madera	 0.674	 16	  San	Diego	 0.494	 45	
Shasta	 0.672	 17	  Santa	Clara	 0.489	 46	
Inyo	 0.671	 18	  Mono	 0.461	 47	
Mendocino	 0.661	 19	  Modoc	 0.460	 48	
Amador	 0.656	 20	  Placer	 0.447	 49	
Mariposa2	 0.637	 21	  Sonoma	 0.443	 50	
Kings2	 0.637	 22	  San	Francisco	 0.429	 51	
San	Benito	 0.636	 23	  San	Mateo	 0.417	 52	
Kern	 0.624	 24	  Santa	Barbara	 0.398	 53	
Lake	 0.621	 25	  Yolo	 0.395	 54	
Ventura	 0.616	 26	  Marin	 0.387	 55	
Sutter	 0.615	 27	  San	Luis	Obispo	 0.378	 56	
Siskiyou	 0.614	 28	  Napa	 0.377	 57	
Sierra	 0.602	 29	  Colusa	 0.366	 58	

 

 

1-2 The PAI is listed here with three significant digits. However, the PAI used to calculate the county 
ranking contained 15 significant digits. Viewed with four significant digits, Orange County’s PAI is 0.5116 
and Contra Costa County's PAI is 0.5115. Thus, their respective ranks are 41 and 42. Similarly, Mariposa 
County’s PAI is 0.6373 and Kings County’s PAI is 0.6369.  
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